
8.-7.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 189;
2,099

5-99.
Miles.

i
WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

18
VOTE No. 60—continued.
Auckland Section, 1898-99—332 miles.

Maintenance—Wages—Structures
,. Buildings„ Miscellaneous

Stores—Rails,, Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Repair flood-damages, Paeroa
Ballast plant
Sleepers for relaying
Mrs. C. Lisk (compassionate allowance)

£

3,943
2,028
2,942
1,594
3,725
2,700
1,150
1,000

600
850

1,111
200

/

£

21,843
Locomotive—

Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, ,, ,, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies
Compassionate allowances—

Mrs. E. A. Barker
Mrs. W. H. Bishop

2,800
3,270
2,700
2,800
4,100

450
516
500
50|

Traffic—Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

17,186

v
3,250
1,900
1,026
6,176

45,205
19 Wellington-Napiee-New Pltmouth Section, 1898-99—

451 miles.
Maintenance—Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

Stores—Rails„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Removing slips
Ballast plant
Rails and sleepers for relaying
Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn

8,741
2,502
9,740
8,312
8,106

10,500
2,450
1,500

500
650

6,000
25

Locomotive—Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Loeoffiotivet,, „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
6 new locomotives
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

59,026
13,200
9,590

12,000
9,000

10,300
20,000

950
780

75,820
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