Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

			1898–99.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.		2,099 Miles.	
ŀ	VOTE No. 60—continued.			
18	Auckland Section, 1898-99-332 miles.		£	£
	Maintenance—		2 049	
	Wages—Structures	•••	3,943 2,028	
	" Buildings " Miscellaneous	•••	2,942	/
- 1	" Miscenaneous Stores—Rails	••••	1,594	
ļ	Sloomann	•••	3,725	
İ	Standtungs	•••	2,700	
1	Buildings	•••	1,150	
	" Miscellaneous	•••	1,000	
	Repair flood-damages, Paeroa		600	
	Ballast plant		850	
	Sleepers for relaying		1,111	
	Mrs. C. Lisk (compassionate allowance)		200	
	Data (Companionate and Companion			
- 1	-		21,843	
	Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive		2,800	
- 1	Commerce and Warran	•••	3,270	
	Otomor Locomotivo		2,700	
	Carriage and Wagon	•• ••	2,800	
-	Fuel and Water-supply		4,100	
İ	Oil, Tallow, and Stores		450	
ſ	Overtime and Contingencies		516	•
	Compassionate allowances—			
1	Mrs. E. A. Barker		500	
-	Mrs. W. H. Bishop	•••	50	
-	•		15.100	
	mæ.		17,186	
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overtime		3,250	
		•••	1,900	
	Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous	•••	1,026	
	miscenaneous	•••		
			6,176	
			45,205	
19	Wellington-Napier-New Plymouth Section, 1898-9	99		
	451 miles.	,0		
	Maintenance—			
	Wages—Structures		8,741	
	" Buildings		2,502	
	" Miscellaneous		9,740	
1	Stores—Rails		8,312	
	" Sleepers …		8,106	
	" Structures		10,500	
	" Buildings …		2,450	
	" Miscellaneous …		1,500	
			500	
	Removing slips		650	
	Ballast plant		A 000	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying		6,000	
	Ballast plant	j	6,000 25	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying		25	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive—			
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	•••	25	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	•••	59,026	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,, ,, , Carriage and Wagon Stores, ,, ,, Locomotive	•••	25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive Carriage and Wagon	•••	25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•••	25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000 10,300	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•••	25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000 10,300 20,000	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive Garriage and Wagon Stores, Garriage and Wagon Carriage and Wagon Carriage and Wagon G new locomotives Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000 10,300 20,000 950	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000 10,300 20,000	
	Ballast plant Rails and sleepers for relaying Compassionate allowance, T. Bowrn Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive Garriage and Wagon Stores, Garriage and Wagon Carriage and Wagon Carriage and Wagon G new locomotives Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		25 59,026 13,200 9,590 12,000 9,000 10,300 20,000 950	